
1

2

4

5

19

7
6

9

17

13

14

16

18

10
11

15

8

3

12

NOTES:-

FOR 3  :
- APPLY LOCTITE BLUE
- TIGHTEN TO 8 NM  

FOR 11   :
- APPLY LOCTITE BLUE
- TIGHTEN TO 8 NM  

FOR 12   :
- APPLY LOCTITE RED
- TIGHTEN TO 40 NM  

FOR 14   :
- APPLY LOCTITE BLUE
- TIGHTEN TO 8 NM  

FOR 17   :
- APPLY LOCTITE BLUE
- TIGHTEN TO 8 NM  



ITEM NO. PartNo Description Material QTY.
1 70-0025 Deutsch Inner Seal 4 Pin NBR 30 Durometer 1
2 70-0024 Clip Deutsch 4 Pin PP 1
3 90-0027 CH-M06-25-316 Screw - Socket Cap Head 316 Stainless Steel 8
4 70-0035 Deutsch Clip Seal NBR 70 Durometer 1
5 30-0034 Front Case A356 1
6 30-0081 Front Case Bushing Brass 1
7 70-0046 Spring Bendix 316 Stainless Steel 1
8 90-9004 W-M06-12-316 Washer 316 Stainless Steel 1
9 30-0033 Alternator Loom Strain Relief 304 Stainless Steel  x 2mm 1

10 90-3007 KH-M06-08-316 Socket Head - Countersunk Screw M6 x 8mm 
Stainless 316 (Krash) 316 Stainless Steel 1

11 90-2019 BH-M06-8-316 Screw - Socket Button Head M6 x 8 Stainless 316 Stainless Steel 1
12 30-0129 Flywheel Bolt ANSI 4762 Steel 1
13 30-0094 Flywheel Assy See BOM 1
14 90-0024 CH-M06-16-316 Screw - Socket Cap Head AISI 304 2
15 30-0089 Pickup Spacer Aluminium 6061-T6 2
16 70-0141 Pickup Assembly See BOM 1
17 90-0002 M6 x 30 Cheese Head Custom 316 Stainless Steel 3
18 70-0068 Stator See BOM 1
19 30-0090 Frontcase Quad Ring NBR 70 Durometer 1



REVISION ISSUE DESCRIPTION SIG DATE

03 A
REPLACED INDIVIDUAL FLYWHEEL COMPONENTS WITH 

THE ASSEMBLY. REPLACED CAP HEAD WITH BUTTON 
HEAD (M6 X 8 - 90-2019). CREATED REVISION TABLE TO 

TRACK CHANGES
THB 12/10/18


	Website
	Drawing View2

	Sheet1
	Sheet2

